Test Report No.10039980 001
Appendix 1: IUT Photos
(File: 10039980Appendix1)
ATTACHMENT  Photo Documentation
 Page 1 of 3
Product: Combo module
Type Designation: WBCN603MH
ATTACHMENT  Photo Documentation
 Page 2 of 3
Product: Combo module
Type Designation: WBCN603MH
ATTACHMENT  Photo Documentation
 Page 3 of 3
Product: Combo module
Type Designation: WBCN603MH
Test Report No.10039980 001
Appendix 2: Test Result of Radiated Emissions and
Radiated Band Edge
(File: 10039980Appendix2)
11F., No.758, Sec.4 Bade Road. Songshan Dist, Taipei City 105
Site:
Test Engineer:
966 chamber
FCC Class B 3M Radiation
Lite-On
WBCN603MH
DC 3.3V
21( ) / 56 %℃
Wireless module
113161892
Test Time: 2012/12/24  PM 03:19:26
Radiation Emission
Hugo Chang
TUV Taiwan
Service No.:
Test Standard:
Test item:
Temp.( )/Hum.(%):℃Applicant:
Product:
Test Mode:
Test Rating:
Model No.:
Ant. Polarization: Horizontal
Remark:
Test Distance: 3M
No. Frequency
(MHz)
Reading
(dBuV)
 Factor
(dB/m)
Level
(dBuV/m)
Limit
(dBuV/m)
Margin
(dB)
Detector    Remark
Height
(cm)
Azimuth
(。) P/F
 1  174.5300 49.77 -15.83 33.94  43.50  -9.56  QP  P
 2  224.0000 51.77 -15.23 36.54  46.00  -9.46  QP  P
 3  274.4400 49.12 -11.82 37.30  46.00  -8.70  QP  P
 4  299.6600 50.32 -11.30 39.02  46.00  -6.98  QP  P
 5  324.8800 50.34 -10.74 39.60  46.00  -6.40  QP  P
 6  373.3800 48.36 -9.59 38.77  46.00  -7.23  QP  P
File:113161892\ #56 Page: 1
11F., No.758, Sec.4 Bade Road. Songshan Dist, Taipei City 105
Site:
Test Engineer:
966 chamber
FCC Class B 3M Radiation
Lite-On
WBCN603MH
DC 3.3V
21( ) / 56 %℃
Wireless module